3. HRVATSKA KUGLACKA LIGA ZAPAD OGULIN - LIK;

Euphoria, Ogulin
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. 122213

Brozovi¢, Ivica
Cindri¢, Denis
Cuk, Dragan
Knezevi¢, Boris
Kurelac, Hrvoje
Kurelac, Miroslav
Kurelac, Tomica
Muzevi¢, Ivan
Nerali¢, Zeljko
Sopek, Marijan
Vukovi¢, Matej

Gospic, Gospic
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120305
120306
120307
120309
120310
120311
120312
120315
120313
120314

. 120321

Borci¢, Darko
Bunci¢, Marijan
Dosen, Nikola
Frkovi¢, Petar
Jurdi¢, Ivica
Luli¢, Ivan
Mataija, Ivan
Meduni¢, Zeljko
Perli¢, Stipe
Stimac, Stipe
Zduni¢, Milan

Klek II, Ogulin
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120506
122286
120510
120511
122287
120515
121247
120518
120520
120521

. 120522

120524

. 120525

Benovi¢, Mateo
BoZicCevi¢, Marko
Butkovi¢, Marin
Cindri¢, Matija
Graovac, Edi
Gvozdi¢, Dusko
Magdi¢, Zvonko
Mazor, Zlatan
Stipeti¢, Branko
Stipeti¢, Josip
Stipeti¢, Karlo
Stipeti¢, Tomislav
Strk, Mile

Popis licenciranih igraca

Policajac Og, Ogulin
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120600
120601
120602
120603
120604
120605
120606
120607
120608
120609

. 120610

110149
120611

Bajt, Branko
Bira¢, Mirko
Gasparovi¢, Danko
Gasparovi¢, Ivica
Hec¢imovi¢, Ante
Hecimovi¢, Ivan
Hec¢imovi¢, Mladen
Markovi¢, Anton
Nerali¢, Zlatko
Pavlakovi¢, Bozo
Pliveli¢, Nenad
Rebrovi¢, Ivanka
Salopek, Ivan

Postar Og, Ogulin
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120612
122155
120613
120614
120615
120616
122156
122157
122158
120617

. 121291

120618

Rakovica,
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120619
120620
120621
120622
120623
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120625
120626
120627
120628

. 120629

Domitrovi¢, Milan
Ivankovi¢, Albin
Lovri¢, Goran
Lovri¢, Krunoslav
Nerali¢, Nikola
Sabljak, Goran
Salopek, Ivan
Salopek, Luka
Salopek, Mario
Salopek, Zvonko
Stipeti¢, Davor
Slat, Stevo

Rakovica

Drazenovi¢, Drazen
Gasparovi¢, Dane
Hodak, Josip
Kolar, Slavko
Mlinari¢, Milan
Ninkovi¢, Nikola
Obajdin, Miroslav
Prebeg, Petar
Sabljak, Marijan
Turkalj, Tomislav
Vergas, Bozidar
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Vatrogasac, Otocac

121644 Bicanic, Zlatko
120470 Bicani¢, Zeljko
121645 Brajkovi¢, Vedran
120471 Drazenovi¢, Drazen
120472 DraZenovié, Zeljko
121646 1vki¢, Pejo
120473 Jurkovi¢, Ivica
120474 Katalini¢, Jure
120475 Kostelac, Davor
120479 Maijeti¢, Goran

. 121647 Markovi¢, Hrvoje
120476 Matasi¢, Davor

. 120477 Netahli, Drazen
120478 Ostoji¢, Zelimir
121648 Zubrini¢, Ivan
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Visocica, Gospic

122307 Atali¢, Oliver
120317 Bodlovi¢, Fabijan
120318 Butkovi¢, Milan
120319 Dela¢, Dragan
122310 Dosen, Nikica
122395 Maijeti¢, Milan
120494 Niksi¢, Ivan
121277 Pezelj, Mile
120320 Plavi, Tihomir
122308 Sulenti¢, Josip

. 121279 Uzelac, Zeljko

. 120322 Zdunic¢, Miroslav
. 122309 2upan, Ivan
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Zeljeznicar-Branitelj, Ogulin

120646 Birac, Nikola
120647 Herman, ieljko
122404 Ligata, Haris
122381 Luketi¢, Antonio
120649 Luketi¢, Neven
120650 Matjanec, Ivan
120651 Medved, Kruno
120652 Ostovi¢, Milan
120653 Puskari¢, Ivica
122382 Serti¢, Milan

. 120654 Susanj, Ivica
120655 Vuci¢, Dragan
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